WND BaD ROIHEN ASST
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Wobhnung Nr.:

Wohnen/Essen
Schlafen

Kind

Kiuche

Bad

Flur
Abstellraum

Wohnfliche Brutto
Abziglich 3% Putz
Balkon {zu 1/2)

Gasamtwohnfliche

Haus A

17,82
17,18
8,69
5,98
5,88
6,88
2,66

65,09
1,95
1,83

64,97

=
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s 848 9998849t




